Angle Park: 11 May 2024
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Take It Out
Brindle B

Archer Five
Fawn B

Vacant Box

White Lust
Wh & BIk D

Wig Buzz
Black D

Vacant Box

ASTON DUA
Black B

Taison Palms
Black D

Bundy Fury (SCR)
Blazing Luke (SCR)

R3

08:57

Di
TG1-4W 342m

G -~ RO

SR o |

NAME

Dark Queen
Black B

Wait U
Red Fwn
Vacant Box

Enticement
Black B

Romantic Lily
Wh & Bk B

Vacant Box

Razzle Berries (SCR)

Young One
Blue BdI B

Rain On Me
Black B

(into 7)
Valiant Vic (SCR)
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Steve Stifler
Brindle D

Louis Rose
Fawn D
Vacant Box

Casino Kid
Black D

Aston Sparklin,
Black B P 8
Vacant Box

Easal Money Molly
Black B

Pensive Fury (SCR)
Detorri Fu

Black D y

(into 8)

Cawbourne Millie (SCR)

Www.gapsa.org.au Maiden Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Lester Harris

Jack Trengove

Gino Grgurovic

Brenton Prouse

Paul Fagan

Les Carraill

Tony Hinrichsen

Des Hockley

Greyhounds As Pets (n/p) Tg 1-4w Series 4 F Pr2

TRAINER

Clint Trengove

Don Turner

Kevin Bewley

Dillon Robinson

Adrien Chevalier

Gino Grgurovic

John Cunningham

Leanne Fagan

Fundraisers at Angle Park (n/p) Tg 1-4w Series 6

TRAINER

Leanne Fagan

Jack Trengove

Dillon Robinson

Paul Fagan

Ashley Furner
Tony Hinrichsen
Tony Hinrichsen

Jack Trengove

Kennel closes 07:40

PRIZE MONEY $970
$520-$180-$140-$120

LAST 4

6344

2652

4543

6464

875

F356

34

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

20.72

20.60

NBT

NBT

20.31
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,005
$540 - $180 - $150 - $120

LAST 4

7341

4876

4246

3146

5223

3326

3628

8886

BEST T/D

20.22

20.16

20.34

20.14

20.20

20.39

20.81

19.90

PRIZE MONEY $1,005
$540 - $180 - $150 - $120

LAST 4

6651

5286

4783

2444

5663

4462

4823

2533

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

20.38

20.27

20.09

19.81

20.04

20.12

20.06

NBT
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Exelero
Black D

Destini Magnet
Black D

Vacant Box
BaiIeDy The Rock
Black

Redshift Jules
Black B

Vacant Box

Full On Fury (SCR)

Centre Bounce
Black D

Razzle Berries
Brindle B

(into 7)
Dark Queen (SCR)
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Bowie's Sister
Fawn B

Rain On Me (SCR)

Vacant Box

As Charged
Brindle B

Valiant Vic
Brindle B
Vacant Box

Banjo Bob
Wh & Blk D

PENDLEBURY PIE
Red Fwn B

Pensive Fury
Black B

(into 2)
Steve Stifler (SCR)
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09:46

Other 342m
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NAME
Kin%Cordite
Blu

e

Oakleigh Reign
Black D '8 '8

Vacant Box

Correlate
Black B

Lettuce Win
Wht & Fwn B

Vacant Box

Orson Dale
Red Fwn D

Irish Gem
Black B

Urana Mr. Rob (SCR)

Spartan Brave (SCR)

N

Follow Thedogssa on Twitter (n/p) Tg 1-4w

TRAINER

Kevin Bewley

Sharyn Gray

Brenton Prouse

Kevin Bewley

Tony Hinrichsen

Rick Leach

Adrien Chevalier

Clint Trengove

@thedogssa (n/p) Tg 1-4w Series 5 F Pr2

TRAINER

Kym Burnett

John Cunningham

John Cunningham

Leanne Fagan

Kevin Bewley
Jack Trengove

Tony Hinrichsen

Leanne Fagan

Tab (n/p) Tg 5+w Series F Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Jack Trengove

Kevin Bewley

Tony Hinrichsen

Tiarn Jaensch

Steve Coates

Clint Trengove

Kevin Bewley

Jack Trengove

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $1,005
$540 - $180 - $150 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2566  20.35
6668 20.16
5644  20.28
7674  20.20
4456 20.57
2421 NBT
8522  20.20
7341 20.22

PRIZE MONEY $1,005
$540 - $180-$150 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7152 20.02
6285 20.81
3534  20.26
8886 19.90
4376 20.00
7815 NBT
7446  20.12
6651 20.38

PRIZE MONEY $1,070
$580 - $200 - $160 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6624 19.94
7278 19.63
6584 19.85
3575 19.83
1453 20.49
6858 20.04
8855 20.01
6857 19.78
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NAME

Spartan Brave
Black D

Urana Mr. Rob
Black D
Vacant Box

Foul Pla
Black D y

Victa Jayde

Fawn B

Vacant Box

Aston Honey
Blk & Wh B

Blue Baboon
Blue D

Sweeping (SCR)

Techno Kelli (SCR)

R9

10:37
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Maximiser
Black D

Bruce's Angel
Black B

Vacant Box

Fireball Miss
Black B

Rock The Dragon

Blue B

Vacant Box

Manifestor
Black B

Christoff

Fawn D

Peanut Butter (SCR)
Aston Pierro (SCR)

Mcqueens Tavern (n/p) Tg 5+w Series 2 F Pr2

TRAINER

Jack Trengove

Kevin Bewley

Leanne Fagan

Jack Trengove

Paul Fagan

David Rundle

Jack Trengove

Ashleigh Kay

Sky Racing (n/p) Tg 1-4w Series F Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Michael Taylor

Shelley Trengove

David Rundle

Gino Grgurovic

Simon Gesler

Clint Trengove

Trev Jessup

Paul Fagan

Kennel closes 07:40

PRIZE MONEY $1,070
$580 - $200 - $160 - $130

LAST 4

6857

8855

8134

7427

1888

1656

4655
3543

BEST T/D

19.78

20.01

19.67

19.87

19.74

19.76

20.24
19.89

PRIZE MONEY $1,005
$540 - $180 - $150 - $120

LAST 4

6632

5648

4645

8576

5167

6867

3635
1766

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

20.87

20.22

20.18

20.60

20.51

20.60

20.33
19.96

R8

10:22

Division1
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NAME
Sweeping
Dark BdI B

Victa Indi
Brindle B
Vacant Box

Echo Finder
Black D

Techno Kelli
Black B
Vacant Box

Aston Monica
Black B

Kilcoy Brae (SCR)

Bold Onyx
Black D

(into 8)

Chasing Boyd (SCR)

R10

10:56

Pr2 Div
TG1-4W 342m
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NAME

Ballroom Belle
Black B

Zing Zang Paris
Blac§B 8

Vacant Box

Archer Four
Brindle D

Aston Pierro (SCR)

Vacant Box

Peanut Butter
Brindle B

Redtail Cockatoo

Black D

Full On Fury
Black B

(into 5)

Destini Magnet (SCR)

N

.com.au

The Dogcast (n/p) Tg 5+w Series 3 F Pr2

TRAINER

Jack Trengove

Jack Trengove

John Sargent

Ashleigh Kay

Paul Fagan
Tony Nobes
Wayne Burge

Tony Nobes

Fresh Pet Food Co (n/p) Tg 1-4w Series 2 F

TRAINER

Paul Fagan

Simon Gesler

Jack Trengove

Paul Fagan

Trev Jessup
Jack Trengove

Tony Hinrichsen

Sharyn Gray

PRIZE MONEY $1,070

$580 - $200 -

LAST 4

4655

1736

6856

3543

7175

4221

3565

4552

$160 - $130

BEST T/D

20.24

19.50

19.67

19.89

19.87

19.80

19.66

19.69

PRIZE MONEY $1,005

$540 - $180 -

LAST 4

6785

6668

2575

1766

3635

8762

4456

6686

$150 - $120

BEST T/D

20.36

19.86

20.43

19.96

20.33

20.73

20.57

20.16
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